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HUESKER FORNIT
® 

& DUOGRID
®
 DATA SHEET 

FLEXIBLE BIAXIAL POLYESTER GEOGRID FOR SUBGRADE REINFORCEMENT  
Fornit® is manufactured from woven polyester fibres with a polymer coating.  
Fornit® is a very robust subgrade reinforcement which binds and confines the the aggregate into a restrained  bearing layer . 
Duogrid® manufactured the same as Fornit®   but is laminated to a nonwoven geotextile giving the geogrid the additional 
properties of separation and filtration . 

 

PRODUCT  DATA 
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MECHANICAL TEST UNIT       

Ultimate tensile strength 
Longitudinal 
Transverse 

EN ISO 
10.319 

 
kN/m 

 

 
≥ 20 
≥ 20 

 
≥ 20 
≥ 20 

 
≥ 30 
≥ 30 

 
≥ 30 
≥ 30 

 
≥ 40 
≥ 40 

 
≥ 40 
≥ 40 

Tensile strength @2% 
strain 
Longitudinal 
Transverse 

EN ISO 
10.319 

 
kN/m 

 

 
 

≥ 8 
≥ 8 

 
 

≥ 8 
≥ 8 

 
 

≥ 12 
≥ 12 

 
 

≥ 12 
≥ 12 

 
 

≥ 16 
≥ 16 

 
 

≥ 16 
≥ 16 

Tensile strength @5% 
strain 
Longitudinal 
Transverse 

EN ISO 
10.319 

 
kN/m 

 

 
 

≥ 18 
≥ 18 

 
 

≥ 18 
≥ 18 

 
 

≥ 24 
≥ 24 

 
 

≥ 24 
≥ 24 

 
 

≥ 32 
≥ 32 

 
 

≥ 32 
≥ 32 

Strain @ nom. tensile 
strength  
 Longitudinal 
Transverse 

EN ISO 
10.319 

% 

 
 

≤  7% 
≤  7% 

 
 

≤  8% 
≤  8% 

 
 

≤  7% 
≤  7% 

 
 

≤  8% 
≤  8% 

 
 

≤  7% 
≤  7% 

 
 

≤  7% 
≤  7% 

GEOTEXTILE 
HYDRAULIC 

        

Pore size 
EN ISO 
12956 

m -- 120  ± 20 -- 120  ± 20 -- 120  ± 20 

Water permeability index 
normal to the plane  

EN ISO 
11058 

m/s -- 100 x 10
-3  -- 100 x 10

-3
 -- 100 x 10

-3
 

PHYSICAL         

Weight 
EN ISO 

9864 
g/m

2 
~ 190 ~ 350 ~ 260 ~ 420 ~ 330 ~ 330 

Mesh size (approx.)  mm 40 x 40 40 x 40 40 x 40 40 x 40 40 x 40 40 x 40 

PACKAGING         

Roll width x length NA m 
5.2m x 
200m 

5.2m x 
200m 

5.2m x 
200m 

5.2m x 
200m 

5.2m x 
200m 

5.2m x 
200m 

FORNIT  DATA  REVISED  02/2007   :  DUOGRID DATA  REVISED  03/2007 
 

 
PRODUCT NOTES 

 The information listed in this data sheet is subject to periodic review and could be changed without notice.  

 Fornit® and Duogrid®’ flexible geogrids are manufactured according to ISO 9001 quality assurance procedures. 
 

The information contained herein is furnished without charge or obligation. 
No responsibility is accepted for any change in product properties due to environmental influences and or 
improper application or handling. 
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